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PLANTA BAIXA- ENTRADA

02

DETALHAMENTO DOS PILARES

03

DETALHAMENTO ESTRUTURAL
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AÇO ITEM DIAM
Q

UNIT

(m)

C.TOTAL

(m)

CA60

CA50

PILAR 5.0 60 0.70 42.00

SAPATAS 5.0 15 0.70 10.50

6.3 1 17.35 17.35SAPATAS

10.0 4 3.00 12.00

10.0 4 9.00 36.00PILAR

SAPATAS

Relação do aço

Resumo do aço

AÇO DIAM

PESO

(kg)

CA50

CA60

10.0

8.0

5.0

PESO TOTAL

CA50

CA60

33.88

8.55

PILAR

6.93

22.21

-

SAPATAS

7.40

-

1.625.0

6.3
4.27-

(kg)
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